Sequence
valves
Automatic
     reversing
              valves
� DIVISIOND1WWEO01E DIVISION
Type Description
Maximum flow up to Maximum pressure

InformazioniAccessori
Informations
How to order valves with body
barchim
catalogo sae-uk
DIVISION 87DIVISION D1WWEO01EDIVISION
Cavities, tool and tap2 WAY SAE CAVITY
Cavity Code number
08/2 3UT00053190
10/2 3UT00056610
12/2 3UT00054090
16/2 3UT00054510
Cavity Code number
08/2 3UT03416UNF
10/2 3UT07814UNF
12/2 3UT0111612UN
16/2 3UT0151612UN
Cavity Code number
08/2 3UT06A1270N
10/2 3UT00054580
12/2 3UT00054670
16/2 3UT00054520
Cavity Code number
08/2
3XTP3533700 X X X
4TP5531500 0 0 X
10/2
3XTP3544200 X X X
3XTP1542300 0 0 X
12/2
3XTP3555400 X X X
3XTP1552900 0 0 X
16/2
3XTP3575500 X X X
3XTP1572900 0 0 X
X=Closed   0=Open
1 2 S
Rougher tool Finisher tool
Tap
Cavity plugs
\ A B
±0,05
C
 ±0,05
D E F G H
±0,02
J K
±0,02
L M
±0,02
N P R
øMAX
S T
øMAX
U V
øMAX
X